
Coversheet

http://boardagenda/Bluesheet.aspx?ItemID=3945&MeetingID=130[3/7/2013 12:02:35 PM]

 

MEETING OF: March 12, 2013

TITLE: Amendment No. 3 to the Intergovernmental Agreement for the Provision and Administration of Dental Screening
and Sealant Services between Tucson Unified School District and Pima County

ITEM #: 13

Information:

Study:

Action: X

PURPOSE:

To approve the Amendment to the Intergovernmental Agreement between Tucson Unified School District and Pima County for the
provision and administration of dental screening and sealant services for the period of February 2, 2013 through February 1, 2014.

DESCRIPTION AND JUSTIFICATION:

This amendment extends the current agreement through February 1, 2014.

The agreement is for a school based preventative dental program to provide dental screening, referral and sealant placement services
to TUSD children in 2nd and 6th grade to enhance dental health, at no charge.

This directly relates to the Superintendent's goal of Achievement.

Donna Johnson will be available to address questions.

BOARD POLICY CONSIDERATIONS:

LEGAL CONSIDERATIONS:

For all Intergovernmental Agreements (IGAs), Initiator of Agenda Item provides the name of the agency responsible for recording the
Agreement after approval:

For amendments to current IGAs, Initiator provides original IGA recording number:

Legal Advisor Signature (if applicable)

BUDGET CONSIDERATIONS: Budget Certification (for use by Office of
Financial Services only):

  District Budget
  State/Federal Funds
  Other

Date 
I certify that funds for this expenditure in the amount of $ are
available and may be:

 

 



Coversheet

http://boardagenda/Bluesheet.aspx?ItemID=3945&MeetingID=130[3/7/2013 12:02:35 PM]

Budget Cost Budget Code    Authorized from current year budget
   Authorized with School Board approval
Code:      Fund:
              
              
              
              

INITIATOR(S):

Donna Johnson, Director of Health Services 02/18/13
Name Title Date

DOCUMENTS ATTACHED/ ON FILE IN BOARD OFFICE:

ATTACHMENTS:

Click to download

 Amendment #3 IGA - Pima County Dental Screening

TUCSON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD AGENDA ITEM
CONTINUATION SHEET

 

http://boardagenda/AttachmentViewer.aspx?AttachmentID=5478&ItemID=3945

	boardagenda
	Coversheet


